ITA-580/580G Series Sales Kit
11th Gen Intel® Core™ H-Series platform EN 50155 Fanless
Computer; Compliant for Rolling stock Applications
Jason Wang, Ind. Infra. Product Division
Product Manager
Aug, 2024
Super-cap UPS Virtualization
24 – 110VDC wide range

EMC, Safety CE, FCC Class A, CCC, UL, CB, BSMI
Product Offering
Ordering Information – Model: ITA-580
Part Number Description
ITA-580-W9A2 Xeon, W-11865MLE+RM590E, 16GB RAM with ECC, DC-IN 24V-110V
ITA-580-W7A2 i7-11850HE+RM590E, 16GB RAM, DC-IN 24V-110V →Hot selling
ITA-580-W5A1 i5-11500HE+RM590E, 8G RAM, DC-IN 24V-110V →Hot selling
ITA-580-W0A1 Celeron 6600HE+RM590E, 8G RAM, LAN#2/3 with bypass, DC-IN 24V-110V
Optional list
SSD tray as optional, not in default configuration
ITA-580G empowers rolling stock with AI to drive efficiency, safety, and
passenger experience forward!
• 11th Gen Intel ® Core™ H-Series platform with RM590E
• Fanless MXM GPU design and support NVIDIA® embedded GPU
• Real-time graphic analysis catering to AI Applications